
NATHALIA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Canteen Price List 
 

 

Filling 
Ham, Chicken or Tuna 

Meat of Choice w Cheese 

Meat of Choice w Salad 

Salad Only 

Vegemite 
Vegemite and Cheese 
Mayo & Pickles Optional. 
Wraps gf  

Containers 

S/Wich 
$3.00 

$3.50 

$5.00 

$4.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 

Roll/Wrap 
$3.50 

$4.00 

$5.50 

$5.00 

$3.00 
$3.50 

Drinks 
Water 600ml       gf 

Orange or Apple Juice 

Fruit Drink Box  

Nippys Milk 250ml       gf 

Chocolate 

Strawberry 
Honeycomb 

600ml Flavoured Milk 
Chocolate 
Strawberry 

 
$1.50 

$3.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 

 

 
$4.00 

Ham, Chicken or Tuna w Salad 

Salad Only    gf 
Balsamic Glaze Optional 

 
 

Hot Food 

$5.50 

$5.00 

   

 

Snacks and Sweets 
 

Snaps Gluten Free Snack 25g $1.50 

Chicken Schnitzel Roll w Lettuce & Mayo  $5.00 

Chicken Schnitzel Roll w Cheese & Gravy  $5.00 

Chicken Schnitzel Parmigiana Roll $5.50 
Cheeseburger $4.50 
Hamburger w Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese  $5.50 

Toasted Ham or Chicken & Cheese Wrap gf $4.50 

Macaroni & Cheese $4.50 

Spaghetti Bolognaise Bake   gf $4.50 
Lasagne $4.50 

Pie               gf  $4.50 $4.00 

Pastie $4.00 
Vegetable Roll $4.00 

Sausage Roll Large $3.50 
Party Pie or Sausage Roll $1.00 
Steamed Dim Sim $1.00 
Steamed Vegetable  Dim Sim $1.00 
Cheese Toasty $3.00 
Ham or Chicken & Cheese Toasty  $3.50 

Fish Bite (Oven Baked) .80c or 3 for $2.00 

Chicken Nugget (Oven Baked)  .80c or 3 for $2.00 

Tomato, BBQ, Gravy, Soy or Tartare Sauce   .30c 

Smokehouse BBQ   

Light & Tangy Salsa 
Shapes 70g $2.50 

BBQ 

Pizza 
Cheese & Bacon  

JJ’s Snacks 20g $1.50 
  Chicken 

Pizza 
 Salt n Vinegar 

Blueberry Muffin       gf $2.50 
Carrot Cupcake $2.00 
      w Cream Cheese Frosting 
Banana Bread Slice $2.50 
Fresh Yogurt w Granola & Berries $3.50 
Calippo $1.20 
Icy Twist Lemonade $1.50 

 

 

PLEASE write your name and classroom at TOP of your Brown Paper Bag. 
 

Write your order with choices clearly stated and place money in the bag. 
 

Please do not staple bags, in compliance with food safety. 
 

Although care will be taken all products will not always be available. 

Available to discuss any dietary requirements or requests. 
 

gf = Product is either Gluten Free or Gluten Free option available. 

Gluten Free items must be clearly written.      

Thank you 

2022 


