NATHALIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

Canteen Price List

Filling	S/Wich Roll	/Wrap	<u>Drinks</u>	
Ham, Chicken or Tuna	\$3.00	\$3.50	Water 600ml gf	\$1.50
Meat of Choice <u>w</u> Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.00	Orange or Apple Juice	\$3.00
Meat of Choice w Salad	\$5.00	\$5.50	Fruit Drink Box	\$1.50
Salad Only	\$4.50	\$5.00	Nippys Milk 250ml gf	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$2.50	\$3.00	Chocolate	
Vegemite and Cheese	\$3.00	\$3.50	Strawberry	
Mayo & Pickles Optional.			Honeycomb	
Wraps gf			600ml Flavoured Milk	\$4.00
<u>Containers</u>			Chocolate	
<u>containers</u>			Strawberry	
Ham, Chicken or Tuna <u>w</u> Sal	ad	\$5.50		
Salad Only gf		\$5.00		
Balsamic Glaze Optional				
			Snacks and Sweets	
Hot Food			Snaps Gluten Free Snack 25g	\$1.50
Chicken Schnitzel Roll <u>w</u> Lettuce & Mayo		\$5.00	Smokehouse BBQ	
Chicken Schnitzel Roll w Cheese & Gravy		\$5.00	Light & Tangy Salsa	
Chicken Schnitzel Parmigiana Roll		\$5.50	Shapes 70g	\$2.50
Cheeseburger		\$4.50	BBQ	
Hamburger <u>w</u> Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese		\$5.50	Pizza	
Toasted Ham or Chicken & Cheese Wrap gf		\$4.50	Cheese & Bacon	
Macaroni & Cheese		\$4.50	JJ's Snacks 20g	\$1.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise Bake gf		\$4.50	Chicken	
Lasagne		\$4.50	Pizza	
Pie <i>gf</i> \$4.50		\$4.00	Salt n Vinegar	ć2 F0
Pastie		\$4.00	Blueberry Muffin <i>gf</i> Carrot Cupcake	\$2.50 \$2.00
Vegetable Roll		\$4.00	<u>w</u> Cream Cheese Frosting	32.00
Sausage Roll Large		\$3.50	Banana Bread Slice	\$2.50
Party Pie or Sausage Roll		\$1.00	Fresh Yogurt <u>w</u> Granola & Berries	\$3.50
Steamed Dim Sim		\$1.00	Calippo	\$1.20
Steamed Vegetable Dim Sim		\$1.00	Icy Twist Lemonade	\$1.50
Cheese Toasty		\$3.00	,	7 =
Ham or Chicken & Cheese Toasty Fish Pito (Oyon Paked)		\$3.50		
Fish Bite (Oven Baked) .80c or 3 for \$2.00 Chicken Nugget (Oven Baked) .80c or 3 for \$2.00				
,				
Tomato, BBQ, Gravy, Soy or Tartare Sauce .30c				

PLEASE write your name and classroom at **TOP** of your Brown Paper Bag.

Write your order with choices clearly stated and place money in the bag.

Please do not staple bags, in compliance with food safety.

Although care will be taken all products will not always be available.

Available to discuss any dietary requirements or requests.

gf = Product is either Gluten Free or Gluten Free option available.Gluten Free items must be clearly written.

Thank you